KEY FEATURES AND BENEFITS
The TS5540 Series Spray Valve is designed for precise spray
applications of low viscosity fluids. An external stroke control
makes it easy for the operator to fine-tune fluid flow. Total
control of the spray cycle is provided by adjustable fluid flow and
precise control of pre-spray, atomizing air and post spray with
the TS500R Multi-Purpose Digital Controller. Downtime is
virtually eliminated with only one seal to replace during normal

 Long life cycles
 Uniform spray pattern
 Round or elliptical spray pattern
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
 Spaying Conformal Coating onto PCBA’s
 Spraying oil for lubrication purposes
 Spraying ink to indicate Pass or Fail
USA & Canada +1 714 230 2398        Europe +44 2380 489 100        Asia +86 21 64952662        www.techconsystems.com
The valve is shipped with the following items:
 Mounting bracket  kit
 Valve air hoses
 Luer lock fluid line
 Fluid inlet fittings - 1/4'' compression and Luer lock type
Part Number Nozzle Orifice Min Ø Spray Pattern            Pattern
TS5540-014R 0.014''/0.36mm 0.17''/4.32mm
TS5540-028R 0.028''/0.71mm 0.20''/5.08mm
TS5540-046R 0.046''/1.17mm 0.25''/6.35mm
TS5540-014F 0.014''/0.36mm 0.50''/12.70mm
TS5540-028F 0.028''/0.71mm 0.65''/16.51mm
TS5540-046F 0.046''/1.17mm 1.00''/24.40mm
NOTE: Above data is with water and nozzle is at 1'' (25.4mm) substrate distance
WHAT͛S IN THE BOX͍
LOCAL DISPENSING SOLUTIONS WORLDWIDE
Dimensions are in inches [mm]